
           

1 Luftlinientänzer

1 A Bergmann, Sebastian 26 GER 702207 9:00:00 00:36:27 SFa
2 B Bergmann, Florian 24 GER 5203 9:36:27 00:56:23 LD1
3 C Laske, Yves 30 GER 1003131 10:32:50 00:48:04 LE2
4 D Brohm, Daniela 32 GER 1981 11:20:54 00:45:26 SE4
5 E Genatis, Uwe 52 GER 650409 12:06:20 00:52:36 SD3
6 F Blumenstein, Lucca 23 GER 900521 12:58:56 00:36:18 SE1
7 A Bergmann, Sebastian 26 GER 702207 13:35:14 00:42:48 SD4
8 B Bergmann, Florian 24 GER 5203 14:18:02 00:45:12 LE1
9 C Laske, Yves 30 GER 1003131 15:03:14 00:51:18 LE3

10 D Brohm, Daniela 32 GER 1981 15:54:32 00:40:13 SE2
11 E Genatis, Uwe 52 GER 650409 16:34:45 00:58:38 SD2
12 F Blumenstein, Lucca 23 GER 900521 17:33:23 00:33:24 SE3
13 A Bergmann, Sebastian 26 GER 702207 18:06:47 00:41:33 SD1
14 B Bergmann, Florian 24 GER 5203 18:48:20 00:43:13 LE4
15 C Laske, Yves 30 GER 1003131 19:31:33 00:35:09 LT
16 D Brohm, Daniela 32 GER 1981 20:06:42 00:34:53 ST
17 E Genatis, Uwe 52 GER 650409 20:41:35 00:54:14 SDN3
18 F Blumenstein, Lucca 23 GER 900521 21:35:49 00:26:40 SEN4
19 A Bergmann, Sebastian 26 GER 702207 22:02:29 01:01:39 LEN2 mis
20 B Bergmann, Florian 24 GER 5203 23:04:08 01:07:36 LDN1
21 C Laske, Yves 30 GER 1003131 0:11:44 01:07:58 LDN3
22 D Brohm, Daniela 32 GER 1981 1:19:42 00:39:41 SEN1
23 E Genatis, Uwe 52 GER 650409 1:59:23 00:46:11 SEN2
24 F Blumenstein, Lucca 23 GER 900521 2:45:34 00:29:58 SEN5
25 A Bergmann, Sebastian 26 GER 702207 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
26 B Bergmann, Florian 24 GER 5203 3:15:32 01:07:15 LEN1
27 C Laske, Yves 30 GER 1003131 4:22:47 01:07:01 LDN2 mis
28 D Brohm, Daniela 32 GER 1981 5:29:48 00:30:46 SEN3
29 E Genatis, Uwe 52 GER 650409 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
30 F Blumenstein, Lucca 23 GER 900521 6:00:34 00:49:11 SDN1
31 A Bergmann, Sebastian 26 GER 702207 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
32 B Bergmann, Florian 24 GER 5203 6:49:45 00:47:33 LEN3
33 C Laske, Yves 30 GER 1003131 7:37:18 00:41:55 SDN2
34 E Genatis, Uwe 52 GER 650409 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
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2 Mediascher Rennschnecken

1 A Miess, Robert 43 GER 426498 9:00:00 00:59:31 SFc
2 B Schneider, Petra 39 GER 1609 9:59:31 01:14:50 SD4
3 C Gündisch, Alfred 46 GER 410090 11:14:21 00:45:26 SE1
4 D Kelp, Hans Otto 50 GER 410091 11:59:47 01:17:22 SE2
5 E Götz, Dagmar 48 GER 410092 13:17:09 01:12:59 SE3
6 F Kraus, Reinhold 57 GER 410093 14:30:08 01:03:59 SE4
7 A Miess, Robert 43 GER 426498 15:34:07 00:58:47 SD1
8 B Schneider, Petra 39 GER 1609 16:32:54 01:24:32 LE3
9 C Gündisch, Alfred 46 GER 410090 17:57:26 01:12:17 LE1

10 D Kelp, Hans Otto 50 GER 410091 19:09:43 01:38:49 SD2
11 E Götz, Dagmar 48 GER 410092 20:48:32 00:57:45 ST mis
12 F Kraus, Reinhold 57 GER 410093 21:46:17 02:05:47 LT
13 A Miess, Robert 43 GER 426498 23:52:04 00:47:22 SEN5
14 B Schneider, Petra 39 GER 1609 0:39:26 00:45:05 SEN1
15 C Gündisch, Alfred 46 GER 410090 1:24:31 00:43:33 SEN2
16 D Kelp, Hans Otto 50 GER 410091 2:08:04 01:03:38 SEN4
17 E Götz, Dagmar 48 GER 410092 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
18 F Kraus, Reinhold 57 GER 410093 3:11:42 00:47:00 SEN3
19 A Miess, Robert 43 GER 426498 3:58:42 01:19:51 SDN1
20 B Schneider, Petra 39 GER 1609 5:18:33 01:14:57 SDN2
21 C Gündisch, Alfred 46 GER 410090 6:33:30 01:29:08 SDN3
22 E Götz, Dagmar 48 GER 410092 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
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3 Die alten Pauker

1 A Siefke, Christian 48 GER 5239 9:00:00 01:00:47 SFe
2 B Thorauer, Hennriette 48 GER 5235 10:00:47 01:01:03 SE2
3 C Göhring, Ulli 54 GER 5208 11:01:50 01:03:07 SD1
4 D Kallweit, Max 16 GER 1242424 12:04:57 00:47:50 SE4
5 E Lämmerhirt, Torsten 48 GER 5238 12:52:47 01:07:47 LE4
6 F Hacker, Ulrike 63 GER 5236 14:00:34 00:57:02 SE1
7 A Siefke, Christian 48 GER 5239 14:57:36 01:09:33 LE1
8 B Thorauer, Hennriette 48 GER 5235 16:07:09 01:31:45 LE2
9 C Göhring, Ulli 54 GER 5208 17:38:54 00:52:58 SD3

10 D Kallweit, Max 16 GER 1242424 18:31:52 00:53:06 SE3
11 E Lämmerhirt, Torsten 48 GER 5238 19:24:58 01:04:31 LT
12 F Hacker, Ulrike 63 GER 5236 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
13 A Siefke, Christian 48 GER 5239 20:29:29 00:39:02 ST
14 B Thorauer, Hennriette 48 GER 5235 21:08:31 01:18:43 SEN1
15 C Göhring, Ulli 54 GER 5208 22:27:14 01:18:48 SEN2
16 D Kallweit, Max 16 GER 1242424 23:46:02 01:00:37 SEN4
17 E Lämmerhirt, Torsten 48 GER 5238 0:46:39 01:42:04 LEN1
18 F Hacker, Ulrike 63 GER 5236 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
19 A Siefke, Christian 48 GER 5239 2:28:43 01:31:05 LEN2
20 B Thorauer, Hennriette 48 GER 5235 3:59:48 00:55:06 SEN3
21 C Göhring, Ulli 54 GER 5208 4:54:54 01:19:26 LEN3
22 D Kallweit, Max 16 GER 1242424 6:14:20 00:46:25 SEN5
23 E Lämmerhirt, Torsten 48 GER 5238 7:00:45 01:10:36 SDN2
24 F Hacker, Ulrike 63 GER 5236 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
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4 chronisch unterhopft

1 A Scott, Toby 22 NZL 1207381 9:00:00 00:37:26 SFg
2 B Hahn, Carlo 28 GER 6031 9:37:26 00:50:09 LE1
3 C Boell, Torben 28 GER 7000146 10:27:35 00:54:03 LE3
4 D Kleist, Meike 21 GER 1885 11:21:38 00:58:49 SD2
5 E Weissberg, Karsten 2013 GER 300894 12:20:27 00:41:16 SE3
6 F Renker, Johanna 25 GER 9440402 13:01:43 00:50:30 SE2
7 A Scott, Toby 22 NZL 1207381 13:52:13 00:58:58 LD1
8 B Hahn, Carlo 28 GER 6031 14:51:11 00:44:45 LE2
9 C Boell, Torben 28 GER 7000146 15:35:56 00:39:31 SD4

10 D Kleist, Meike 21 GER 1885 16:15:27 00:43:28 SE1
11 E Weissberg, Karsten 2013 GER 300894 16:58:55 00:57:13 LE4
12 F Renker, Johanna 25 GER 9440402 17:56:08 00:55:14 SE4
13 A Scott, Toby 22 NZL 1207381 18:51:22 00:34:44 SD1
14 B Hahn, Carlo 28 GER 6031 19:26:06 00:37:20 SD3
15 C Boell, Torben 28 GER 7000146 20:03:26 00:39:57 LT
16 D Kleist, Meike 21 GER 1885 20:43:23 00:39:18 ST
17 E Weissberg, Karsten 2013 GER 300894 21:22:41 00:39:54 SEN2
18 F Renker, Johanna 25 GER 9440402 22:02:35 00:54:00 SEN5
19 A Scott, Toby 22 NZL 1207381 22:56:35 00:47:40 LEN2
20 B Hahn, Carlo 28 GER 6031 23:44:15 00:52:39 LEN1
21 C Boell, Torben 28 GER 7000146 0:36:54 01:10:28 LEN3
22 D Kleist, Meike 21 GER 1885 1:47:22 00:39:51 SEN1
23 E Weissberg, Karsten 2013 GER 300894 2:27:13 00:30:50 SEN3
24 F Renker, Johanna 25 GER 9440402 2:58:03 00:57:39 SEN4
25 A Scott, Toby 22 NZL 1207381 3:55:42 01:03:01 LDN1
26 B Hahn, Carlo 28 GER 6031 4:58:43 00:41:10 SDN3
27 C Boell, Torben 28 GER 7000146 5:39:53 00:47:56 SDN1
28 D Kleist, Meike 21 GER 1885 6:27:49 00:56:28 SDN2
29 E Weissberg, Karsten 2013 GER 300894 7:24:17 01:21:32 LDN2 mis
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5 6 richtige Westfalen

1 A Kolbe, Colin 15 GER 361300 9:00:00 00:48:36 SFi
2 B Penning, Alvar 19 GER 500932 9:48:36 00:58:12 LE2
3 C Moll, Volker 51 GER 6399 10:46:48 00:59:23 SD3
4 D Kleine, Till 17 GER 500935 11:46:11 00:55:38 LE1
5 E Kolbe, Kirsten 49 GER 4813 12:41:49 00:40:00 SE4
6 F Kleist, Claudia 44 GER 2655 13:21:49 00:43:14 SE1
7 A Kolbe, Colin 15 GER 361300 14:05:03 00:53:07 LE3
8 B Penning, Alvar 19 GER 500932 14:58:10 00:52:02 SD1
9 C Moll, Volker 51 GER 6399 15:50:12 00:56:56 SD4

10 D Kleine, Till 17 GER 500935 16:47:08 00:51:31 LE4
11 E Kolbe, Kirsten 49 GER 4813 17:38:39 00:38:55 SE3
12 F Kleist, Claudia 44 GER 2655 18:17:34 00:39:58 SE2
13 A Kolbe, Colin 15 GER 361300 18:57:32 00:42:15 SD2
14 B Penning, Alvar 19 GER 500932 19:39:47 00:48:50 LT
15 C Moll, Volker 51 GER 6399 20:28:37 00:41:14 ST
16 D Kleine, Till 17 GER 500935 21:09:51 01:09:30 LEN3
17 E Kolbe, Kirsten 49 GER 4813 22:19:21 00:32:28 SEN3
18 F Kleist, Claudia 44 GER 2655 22:51:49 00:59:45 SEN4
19 A Kolbe, Colin 15 GER 361300 23:51:34 01:00:05 LEN2
20 B Penning, Alvar 19 GER 500932 0:51:39 00:42:27 SEN5
21 C Moll, Volker 51 GER 6399 1:34:06 01:21:04 LEN1
22 D Kleine, Till 17 GER 500935 2:55:10 00:57:35 SDN1
23 E Kolbe, Kirsten 49 GER 4813 3:52:45 00:39:37 SEN1
24 F Kleist, Claudia 44 GER 2655 4:32:22 00:39:22 SEN2
25 A Kolbe, Colin 15 GER 361300 5:11:44 00:50:41 SDN2
26 B Penning, Alvar 19 GER 500932 6:02:25 01:31:22 LDN2
27 C Moll, Volker 51 GER 6399 7:33:47 00:57:52 SDN3
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6 Schock aus!

1 A Glowka, Niklas 26 GER 894818 9:00:00 00:46:58 SFk
2 B Prunsche, Christoph 21 GER 884821 9:46:58 00:50:54 LD3
3 C Hauptstock, Oliver 42 GER 223688 10:37:52 00:53:58 LE3
4 D Kosch, Sabeth 22 GER 7130991 11:31:50 00:41:41 SE1
5 E Glowka, Arvid 22 GER 2048120 12:13:31 00:58:44 LE2
6 F Beckmann, Linda 20 GER 930520 13:12:15 00:39:52 SE2
7 A Glowka, Niklas 26 GER 894818 13:52:07 00:51:43 LE4
8 B Prunsche, Christoph 21 GER 884821 14:43:50 00:48:56 LD1
9 C Hauptstock, Oliver 42 GER 223688 15:32:46 00:52:26 LE1

10 D Kosch, Sabeth 22 GER 7130991 16:25:12 00:39:49 SE4
11 E Glowka, Arvid 22 GER 2048120 17:05:01 00:44:19 SD4
12 F Beckmann, Linda 20 GER 930520 17:49:20 00:36:18 SE3
13 A Glowka, Niklas 26 GER 894818 18:25:38 00:44:11 SD1
14 B Prunsche, Christoph 21 GER 884821 19:09:49 00:31:53 SD2
15 C Hauptstock, Oliver 42 GER 223688 19:41:42 00:42:21 SD3
16 D Kosch, Sabeth 22 GER 7130991 20:24:03 00:36:38 ST
17 E Glowka, Arvid 22 GER 2048120 21:00:41 00:51:15 LT
18 F Beckmann, Linda 20 GER 930520 21:51:56 00:30:22 SEN4
19 A Glowka, Niklas 26 GER 894818 22:22:18 00:46:50 SDN2
20 B Prunsche, Christoph 21 GER 884821 23:09:08 00:38:45 LEN1
21 C Hauptstock, Oliver 42 GER 223688 23:47:53 01:09:32 LEN2
22 D Kosch, Sabeth 22 GER 7130991 0:57:25 00:43:36 SEN1
23 E Glowka, Arvid 22 GER 2048120 1:41:01 01:07:13 LEN3
24 F Beckmann, Linda 20 GER 930520 2:48:14 00:30:34 SEN2
25 A Glowka, Niklas 26 GER 894818 3:18:48 01:00:39 SDN1
26 B Prunsche, Christoph 21 GER 884821 4:19:27 00:56:31 LDN3
27 C Hauptstock, Oliver 42 GER 223688 5:15:58 01:06:27 LDN1
28 D Kosch, Sabeth 22 GER 7130991 6:22:25 00:36:28 SEN3
29 E Glowka, Arvid 22 GER 2048120 6:58:53 00:41:49 SDN3
30 F Beckmann, Linda 20 GER 930520 7:40:42 00:32:48 SEN5
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7 wild-wide-west rhein-ruhr-runner

1 A Wolf, Tobias 48 GER 1751 9:00:00 00:58:48 SFb
2 B Eidmann, Sandra 29 GER 584485 9:58:48 00:53:00 SD1
3 C Hilbert, Jürgen 33 GER 6347 10:51:48 00:44:06 SE2
4 D Eidmann, Pascal 33 GER 630711 11:35:54 01:07:31 LE4
5 E Michaeli, Pascal 39 BEL 6708 12:43:25 00:49:22 LE1
6 F Poitz, Sabine 32 GER 5007 13:32:47 00:35:41 SE4 mis
7 A Wolf, Tobias 48 GER 1751 14:08:28 00:45:53 SD3
8 B Eidmann, Sandra 29 GER 584485 14:54:21 00:36:40 SE3
9 C Hilbert, Jürgen 33 GER 6347 15:31:01 01:23:02 LE3

10 D Eidmann, Pascal 33 GER 630711 16:54:03 00:59:53 SD2
11 E Michaeli, Pascal 39 BEL 6708 17:53:56 00:48:47 LE2
12 F Poitz, Sabine 32 GER 5007 18:42:43 00:49:28 SE1
13 A Wolf, Tobias 48 GER 1751 19:32:11 00:34:47 ST
14 B Eidmann, Sandra 29 GER 584485 20:06:58 00:43:41 LT
15 C Hilbert, Jürgen 33 GER 6347 20:50:39 01:32:29 LEN2
16 D Eidmann, Pascal 33 GER 630711 22:23:08 01:20:13 LEN1
17 E Michaeli, Pascal 39 BEL 6708 23:43:21 00:55:33 LEN3
18 F Poitz, Sabine 32 GER 5007 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
19 A Wolf, Tobias 48 GER 1751 0:38:54 00:36:41 SEN5
20 B Eidmann, Sandra 29 GER 584485 1:15:35 00:41:34 SEN4
21 C Hilbert, Jürgen 33 GER 6347 1:57:09 00:33:03 SEN3
22 D Eidmann, Pascal 33 GER 630711 2:30:12 01:31:39 SDN3
23 E Michaeli, Pascal 39 BEL 6708 4:01:51 00:44:28 SDN1
24 F Poitz, Sabine 32 GER 5007 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
25 A Wolf, Tobias 48 GER 1751 4:46:19 00:34:51 SEN1
26 B Eidmann, Sandra 29 GER 584485 5:21:10 00:49:12 SDN2
27 C Hilbert, Jürgen 33 GER 6347 6:10:22 00:37:13 SEN2
28 D Eidmann, Pascal 33 GER 630711 6:47:35 01:34:49 LDN1 mis
29 F Poitz, Sabine 32 GER 5007 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
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8 Schneller als die Bahn

1 A Haenelt, Stephan 34 GER 997926 9:00:00 00:53:15 SFd
2 B Hoffmann, Martin 30 GER 236012 9:53:15 01:02:40 LE1
3 C Büchner, Siegfried 56 GER 5128 10:55:55 00:55:44 SD2
4 D Bosecke, Enrico 44 GER 2289 11:51:39 01:06:43 LE3
5 E Brandlova, Veronika 29 GER 410245 12:58:22 00:48:06 SE3
6 F Haenelt, Beatrix 67 GER 7000038 13:46:28 01:31:05 LE2
7 A Haenelt, Stephan 34 GER 997926 15:17:33 00:45:39 SD4
8 B Hoffmann, Martin 30 GER 236012 16:03:12 01:00:53 SD1
9 C Büchner, Siegfried 56 GER 5128 17:04:05 00:53:15 SD3

10 D Bosecke, Enrico 44 GER 2289 17:57:20 00:42:28 SE1
11 E Brandlova, Veronika 29 GER 410245 18:39:48 00:54:32 SE2
12 F Haenelt, Beatrix 67 GER 7000038 19:34:20 00:56:59 SE4
13 A Haenelt, Stephan 34 GER 997926 20:31:19 00:49:04 LT
14 B Hoffmann, Martin 30 GER 236012 21:20:23 00:53:31 ST
15 C Büchner, Siegfried 56 GER 5128 22:13:54 01:20:10 LEN3
16 D Bosecke, Enrico 44 GER 2289 23:34:04 00:40:46 SEN1
17 E Brandlova, Veronika 29 GER 410245 0:14:50 00:49:11 SEN2
18 F Haenelt, Beatrix 67 GER 7000038 1:04:01 00:52:05 SEN3
19 A Haenelt, Stephan 34 GER 997926 1:56:06 00:57:39 SDN1
20 B Hoffmann, Martin 30 GER 236012 2:53:45 00:39:11 SEN4
21 C Büchner, Siegfried 56 GER 5128 3:32:56 01:24:49 LEN1
22 D Bosecke, Enrico 44 GER 2289 4:57:45 00:54:28 SDN2
23 E Brandlova, Veronika 29 GER 410245 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
24 F Haenelt, Beatrix 67 GER 7000038 5:52:13 01:05:17 SEN5
25 A Haenelt, Stephan 34 GER 997926 6:57:30 00:40:41 SDN3
26 B Hoffmann, Martin 30 GER 236012 7:38:11 01:07:53 LEN2
27 E Brandlova, Veronika 29 GER 410245 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
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9 Glücksritter

1 A Schulte-Zurhausen, Roman 29 GER 841101 9:00:00 00:33:17 SFf
2 B Brandt, Christoph 24 GER 501948 9:33:17 00:46:26 LD3
3 C Lubina, Alexander 34 GER 791012 10:19:43 00:53:44 LD1
4 D Flechsig, Theresa 19 GER 1994620 11:13:27 00:33:32 SE4
5 E Roßnegger, Christian 41 GER 720425 11:46:59 00:42:12 LE2
6 F Nieke, Patricia 18 GER 1210495 12:29:11 00:32:45 SE2
7 A Schulte-Zurhausen, Roman 29 GER 841101 13:01:56 00:41:02 LE1
8 B Brandt, Christoph 24 GER 501948 13:42:58 00:47:07 LD2
9 C Lubina, Alexander 34 GER 791012 14:30:05 00:32:20 SD3

10 D Flechsig, Theresa 19 GER 1994620 15:02:25 00:31:02 SE1
11 E Roßnegger, Christian 41 GER 720425 15:33:27 00:38:33 SD1
12 F Nieke, Patricia 18 GER 1210495 16:12:00 00:42:42 SD2
13 A Schulte-Zurhausen, Roman 29 GER 841101 16:54:42 00:41:09 LE4
14 B Brandt, Christoph 24 GER 501948 17:35:51 00:29:10 SD4
15 C Lubina, Alexander 34 GER 791012 18:05:01 00:41:34 LE3
16 D Flechsig, Theresa 19 GER 1994620 18:46:35 00:31:44 SE3
17 E Roßnegger, Christian 41 GER 720425 19:18:19 00:31:56 LT
18 F Nieke, Patricia 18 GER 1210495 19:50:15 00:27:45 ST
19 A Schulte-Zurhausen, Roman 29 GER 841101 20:18:00 01:04:05 LDN3
20 B Brandt, Christoph 24 GER 501948 21:22:05 00:47:13 LDN1
21 C Lubina, Alexander 34 GER 791012 22:09:18 00:49:20 LDN2
22 D Flechsig, Theresa 19 GER 1994620 22:58:38 00:30:13 SEN2
23 E Roßnegger, Christian 41 GER 720425 23:28:51 00:47:11 LEN1
24 F Nieke, Patricia 18 GER 1210495 0:16:02 00:24:17 SEN3
25 A Schulte-Zurhausen, Roman 29 GER 841101 0:40:19 00:49:42 LEN2
26 B Brandt, Christoph 24 GER 501948 1:30:01 00:41:11 LEN3
27 C Lubina, Alexander 34 GER 791012 2:11:12 00:36:57 SDN2
28 D Flechsig, Theresa 19 GER 1994620 2:48:09 00:37:48 SEN1
29 E Roßnegger, Christian 41 GER 720425 3:25:57 00:25:50 SEN4
30 F Nieke, Patricia 18 GER 1210495 3:51:47 00:27:05 SEN5
31 A Schulte-Zurhausen, Roman 29 GER 841101 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
32 B Brandt, Christoph 24 GER 501948 4:18:52 00:32:28 SDN1
33 C Lubina, Alexander 34 GER 791012 4:51:20 00:30:52 SDN3
34 D Flechsig, Theresa 19 GER 1994620 5:22:12 00:44:09 FF1
35 E Roßnegger, Christian 41 GER 720425 6:06:21 00:38:25 FF2
36 F Nieke, Patricia 18 GER 1210495 6:44:46 00:50:36 FF3
37 A Schulte-Zurhausen, Roman 29 GER 841101 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
38 B Brandt, Christoph 24 GER 501948 7:35:22 00:30:36 FF4
39 C Lubina, Alexander 34 GER 791012 8:05:58 00:33:09 FF5
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10 mir sin kölle

1 A Kempin, Tatjana 25 GER 8733 9:00:00 01:25:20 SFh
2 B Wollgarten, Daniel 28 GER 2513 10:25:20 01:07:42 LE3
3 C Neuhaus, Holger 20 GER 336108 11:33:02 01:12:43 LE2
4 D Milinski, Thomas 27 GER 219326 12:45:45 00:41:36 SE1
5 E Wollgarten, Vera 25 GER 219438 13:27:21 00:45:04 SE2
6 F Wollgarten, Hermann 63 GER 780150 14:12:25 00:55:50 SD4
7 A Kempin, Tatjana 25 GER 8733 15:08:15 00:48:28 SE3
8 B Wollgarten, Daniel 28 GER 2513 15:56:43 00:52:21 SD3
9 C Neuhaus, Holger 20 GER 336108 16:49:04 01:11:27 SD1

10 D Milinski, Thomas 27 GER 219326 18:00:31 01:15:51 SD2
11 E Wollgarten, Vera 25 GER 219438 19:16:22 00:49:34 SE4
12 F Wollgarten, Hermann 63 GER 780150 20:05:56 00:49:45 LT
13 A Kempin, Tatjana 25 GER 8733 20:55:41 00:46:52 ST
14 B Wollgarten, Daniel 28 GER 2513 21:42:33 01:04:27 LEN2
15 C Neuhaus, Holger 20 GER 336108 22:47:00 00:44:26 SEN3
16 D Milinski, Thomas 27 GER 219326 23:31:26 00:41:24 SEN1
17 E Wollgarten, Vera 25 GER 219438 0:12:50 00:40:35 SEN2
18 F Wollgarten, Hermann 63 GER 780150 0:53:25 01:28:06 LEN1
19 A Kempin, Tatjana 25 GER 8733 2:21:31 00:45:52 SEN4
20 B Wollgarten, Daniel 28 GER 2513 3:07:23 01:08:59 LEN3
21 C Neuhaus, Holger 20 GER 336108 4:16:22 00:41:42 SEN5
22 D Milinski, Thomas 27 GER 219326 4:58:04 01:14:19 SDN3
23 E Wollgarten, Vera 25 GER 219438 6:12:23 01:09:05 SDN1
24 F Wollgarten, Hermann 63 GER 780150 7:21:28 00:51:53 SDN2
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11 Forest Gumps

1 A Blaschke, Michael 45 GER 1717 9:00:00 00:54:23 SFj
2 B Nolte, Silvia 45 GER 1120268 9:54:23 01:12:53 LE4
3 C Berg, Atle 49 NOR 347912 11:07:16 00:57:21 LE1
4 D Blaschke, Bärbel 48 GER 1070365 12:04:37 00:45:46 SE2
5 E Berg, Birgit Wikan 48 NOR 300896 12:50:23 00:56:43 SD1
6 F Nolte, Christian 50 GER 712183 13:47:06 01:05:47 LE3
7 A Blaschke, Michael 45 GER 1717 14:52:53 00:54:39 SD2
8 B Nolte, Silvia 45 GER 1120268 15:47:32 00:40:12 SE4
9 C Berg, Atle 49 NOR 347912 16:27:44 00:50:05 SD3

10 D Blaschke, Bärbel 48 GER 1070365 17:17:49 00:51:53 SE1
11 E Berg, Birgit Wikan 48 NOR 300896 18:09:42 00:41:09 SE3
12 F Nolte, Christian 50 GER 712183 18:50:51 00:52:50 SD4
13 A Blaschke, Michael 45 GER 1717 19:43:41 00:46:28 LT
14 B Nolte, Silvia 45 GER 1120268 20:30:09 00:36:22 ST
15 C Berg, Atle 49 NOR 347912 21:06:31 01:10:04 LEN3
16 D Blaschke, Bärbel 48 GER 1070365 22:16:35 00:50:36 SEN4
17 E Berg, Birgit Wikan 48 NOR 300896 23:07:11 00:36:39 SEN1
18 F Nolte, Christian 50 GER 712183 23:43:50 01:13:00 LEN1
19 A Blaschke, Michael 45 GER 1717 0:56:50 01:19:27 LEN2
20 B Nolte, Silvia 45 GER 1120268 2:16:17 00:32:30 SEN2
21 C Berg, Atle 49 NOR 347912 2:48:47 01:10:56 SDN1
22 D Blaschke, Bärbel 48 GER 1070365 3:59:43 00:49:46 SEN3
23 E Berg, Birgit Wikan 48 NOR 300896 4:49:29 00:37:26 SEN5
24 F Nolte, Christian 50 GER 712183 5:26:55 00:51:29 SDN2
25 A Blaschke, Michael 45 GER 1717 6:18:24 00:50:00 SDN3
26 B Nolte, Silvia 45 GER 1120268 7:08:24 01:17:32 LDN2
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12 Die heulenden Wölfe

1 A Berse, Stefan 27 GER 302995 9:00:00 00:48:27 SFl
2 B Gierlach, Peter 55 GER 1790 9:48:27 01:13:38 LE1
3 C Friedl, Harald 54 GER 501929 11:02:05 01:17:41 LE3
4 D Gierlach, Anna 20 GER 236355 12:19:46 00:48:03 SE3
5 E Willmann, Renate 59 GER 2564 13:07:49 01:13:10 SE4
6 F Gierlach, Julia 18 GER 222662 14:20:59 00:47:51 SE2
7 A Berse, Stefan 27 GER 302995 15:08:50 00:48:48 SD2
8 B Gierlach, Peter 55 GER 1790 15:57:38 01:02:40 SD1
9 C Friedl, Harald 54 GER 501929 17:00:18 01:12:21 LE2

10 D Gierlach, Anna 20 GER 236355 18:12:39 01:12:16 SD4
11 E Willmann, Renate 59 GER 2564 19:24:55 01:30:02 SE1
12 F Gierlach, Julia 18 GER 222662 20:54:57 00:52:02 ST
13 A Berse, Stefan 27 GER 302995 21:46:59 00:54:12 LT
14 B Gierlach, Peter 55 GER 1790 22:41:11 00:42:04 SEN5
15 C Friedl, Harald 54 GER 501929 23:23:15 00:45:24 SEN1
16 D Gierlach, Anna 20 GER 236355 0:08:39 00:57:15 SEN4
17 E Willmann, Renate 59 GER 2564 1:05:54 01:02:57 SEN2
18 F Gierlach, Julia 18 GER 222662 2:08:51 00:48:17 SEN3
19 A Berse, Stefan 27 GER 302995 2:57:08 00:56:44 LEN1
20 B Gierlach, Peter 55 GER 1790 3:53:52 01:32:55 LEN2
21 C Friedl, Harald 54 GER 501929 5:26:47 01:11:43 SDN2
22 D Gierlach, Anna 20 GER 236355 6:38:30 01:09:56 SDN1
23 E Willmann, Renate 59 GER 2564 7:48:26 01:00:22 SDN3 mis
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13 LG Babelsau

1 A Dobslaw, Henryk 36 GER 1030477 9:00:00 00:42:15 SFa
2 B Heidrich, Hannes 31 GER 2035207 9:42:15 00:59:03 LD1
3 C Spengler, Andreas 52 GER 500742 10:41:18 00:50:08 LE2
4 D Spengler, Daniel 33 GER 500842 11:31:26 00:50:30 LE1
5 E Juras, Sandra 24 GER 506062 12:21:56 00:33:10 SE4
6 F Genderjahn, Steffi 28 GER 6517 12:55:06 00:38:31 SE2
7 A Dobslaw, Henryk 36 GER 1030477 13:33:37 01:09:27 LD2
8 B Heidrich, Hannes 31 GER 2035207 14:43:04 00:47:09 LE3
9 C Spengler, Andreas 52 GER 500742 15:30:13 00:39:11 SD3

10 D Spengler, Daniel 33 GER 500842 16:09:24 00:38:37 SD4
11 E Juras, Sandra 24 GER 506062 16:48:01 00:30:30 SE1
12 F Genderjahn, Steffi 28 GER 6517 17:18:31 00:40:53 SE3
13 A Dobslaw, Henryk 36 GER 1030477 17:59:24 00:39:37 SD1
14 B Heidrich, Hannes 31 GER 2035207 18:39:01 00:43:18 LE4
15 C Spengler, Andreas 52 GER 500742 19:22:19 01:10:03 LD3
16 D Spengler, Daniel 33 GER 500842 20:32:22 00:41:53 LT
17 E Juras, Sandra 24 GER 506062 21:14:15 00:43:27 ST
18 F Genderjahn, Steffi 28 GER 6517 21:57:42 00:32:37 SEN1
19 A Dobslaw, Henryk 36 GER 1030477 22:30:19 01:15:28 LDN1
20 B Heidrich, Hannes 31 GER 2035207 23:45:47 00:55:50 LEN2
21 C Spengler, Andreas 52 GER 500742 0:41:37 00:56:42 LEN3
22 D Spengler, Daniel 33 GER 500842 1:38:19 00:44:08 SDN3
23 E Juras, Sandra 24 GER 506062 2:22:27 00:25:43 SEN3
24 F Genderjahn, Steffi 28 GER 6517 2:48:10 00:31:39 SEN2
25 A Dobslaw, Henryk 36 GER 1030477 3:19:49 00:54:12 SDN1
26 B Heidrich, Hannes 31 GER 2035207 4:14:01 00:48:12 LEN1
27 C Spengler, Andreas 52 GER 500742 5:02:13 00:49:26 SDN2
28 D Spengler, Daniel 33 GER 500842 5:51:39 01:02:43 LDN2
29 E Juras, Sandra 24 GER 506062 6:54:22 00:26:06 SEN4
30 F Genderjahn, Steffi 28 GER 6517 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
31 A Dobslaw, Henryk 36 GER 1030477 7:20:28 00:24:05 SEN5
32 B Heidrich, Hannes 31 GER 2035207 7:44:33 00:55:55 LDN3
33 F Genderjahn, Steffi 28 GER 6517 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
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14 Lokomotive Leibniz

1 A Czioska, Paul 27 GER 410234 9:00:00 00:39:12 SFc
2 B Seib, Leo 50 GER 5794 9:39:12 01:09:20 LE3
3 C Seib, Jenny 27 GER 1301781 10:48:32 00:51:57 SD4
4 D Moreton, Luis 49 GER 412624 11:40:29 01:02:04 SD2
5 E Dorndorf, Alexander 28 GER 7594 12:42:33 00:44:23 SE1
6 F Minnich, Cynthia 22 GER 7582 13:26:56 00:48:55 SE3
7 A Czioska, Paul 27 GER 410234 14:15:51 00:42:58 LE2
8 B Seib, Leo 50 GER 5794 14:58:49 01:05:20 LE1
9 C Seib, Jenny 27 GER 1301781 16:04:09 00:50:58 SD1

10 D Moreton, Luis 49 GER 412624 16:55:07 00:58:27 SD3
11 E Dorndorf, Alexander 28 GER 7594 17:53:34 00:44:23 SE4
12 F Minnich, Cynthia 22 GER 7582 18:37:57 00:48:49 SE2
13 A Czioska, Paul 27 GER 410234 19:26:46 00:42:01 LE4
14 B Seib, Leo 50 GER 5794 20:08:47 00:35:09 ST
15 C Seib, Jenny 27 GER 1301781 20:43:56 00:55:26 LT
16 D Moreton, Luis 49 GER 412624 21:39:22 00:43:29 SEN2
17 E Dorndorf, Alexander 28 GER 7594 22:22:51 01:30:04 LEN3
18 F Minnich, Cynthia 22 GER 7582 23:52:55 00:43:05 SEN5
19 A Czioska, Paul 27 GER 410234 0:36:00 00:50:45 LEN1
20 B Seib, Leo 50 GER 5794 1:26:45 00:39:11 SEN1
21 C Seib, Jenny 27 GER 1301781 2:05:56 01:12:50 LEN2
22 D Moreton, Luis 49 GER 412624 3:18:46 01:23:14 SDN1
23 E Dorndorf, Alexander 28 GER 7594 4:42:00 00:36:44 SEN4
24 F Minnich, Cynthia 22 GER 7582 5:18:44 00:36:46 SEN3
25 A Czioska, Paul 27 GER 410234 5:55:30 01:03:48 LDN2
26 B Seib, Leo 50 GER 5794 6:59:18 01:00:59 SDN2
27 C Seib, Jenny 27 GER 1301781 8:00:17 00:36:43 SDN3
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15 Sexy and we know it

1 A Doetsch, Joseph 32 GER 810825 9:00:00 00:38:45 SFe
2 B Doetsch, Esther 25 GER 880716 9:38:45 00:46:07 LE4
3 C Böhm, Marie-Christine 24 GER 2875 10:24:52 00:32:22 SE2
4 D Krämer, Michael 32 GER 1444 10:57:14 00:42:50 SD1
5 E Steube, Michael 28 GER 2558 11:40:04 00:31:02 SE3
6 F Harston, Simon 38 GER 7500123 12:11:06 00:47:52 LE1
7 A Doetsch, Joseph 32 GER 810825 12:58:58 00:56:18 LD3
8 B Doetsch, Esther 25 GER 880716 13:55:16 00:46:32 LE2
9 C Böhm, Marie-Christine 24 GER 2875 14:41:48 00:48:37 SD3

10 D Krämer, Michael 32 GER 1444 15:30:25 00:31:23 SE4
11 E Steube, Michael 28 GER 2558 16:01:48 00:43:20 SD2
12 F Harston, Simon 38 GER 7500123 16:45:08 01:06:36 LD2
13 A Doetsch, Joseph 32 GER 810825 17:51:44 01:04:24 LD1
14 B Doetsch, Esther 25 GER 880716 18:56:08 00:26:03 SE1
15 C Böhm, Marie-Christine 24 GER 2875 19:22:11 00:44:36 SD4
16 D Krämer, Michael 32 GER 1444 20:06:47 00:29:37 ST
17 E Steube, Michael 28 GER 2558 20:36:24 00:43:01 LT
18 F Harston, Simon 38 GER 7500123 21:19:25 01:04:41 LDN3
19 A Doetsch, Joseph 32 GER 810825 22:24:06 00:41:35 LEN1
20 B Doetsch, Esther 25 GER 880716 23:05:41 00:55:20 LEN2
21 C Böhm, Marie-Christine 24 GER 2875 0:01:01 00:27:15 SEN3
22 D Krämer, Michael 32 GER 1444 0:28:16 00:29:13 SEN2
23 E Steube, Michael 28 GER 2558 0:57:29 00:48:12 SDN2
24 F Harston, Simon 38 GER 7500123 1:45:41 00:24:29 SEN1
25 A Doetsch, Joseph 32 GER 810825 2:10:10 00:34:45 SDN1
26 B Doetsch, Esther 25 GER 880716 2:44:55 00:26:57 SEN5
27 C Böhm, Marie-Christine 24 GER 2875 3:11:52 00:29:13 SEN4
28 D Krämer, Michael 32 GER 1444 3:41:05 00:48:51 SDN3
29 E Steube, Michael 28 GER 2558 4:29:56 01:04:23 LEN3
30 F Harston, Simon 38 GER 7500123 5:34:19 01:07:27 LDN1
31 A Doetsch, Joseph 32 GER 810825 6:41:46 00:55:15 LDN2
32 B Doetsch, Esther 25 GER 880716 7:37:01 00:55:31 LE3
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16 Zoltan's Team

1 A Zsebeházy, István 28 HUN 505219 9:00:00 00:37:18 SFg
2 B Nagy, István 41 HUN 1396126 9:37:18 00:52:48 LE1
3 C Borbás, Nándor 42 HUN 45487 10:30:06 00:42:52 LE2
4 D Füzy, Anna 37 HUN 545520 11:12:58 00:31:28 SE3
5 E Banki, Zoltán 41 HUN 45303 11:44:26 00:40:37 SD2
6 F Rostás, Anikó 38 HUN 45449 12:25:03 00:36:02 SE1
7 A Zsebeházy, István 28 HUN 505219 13:01:05 00:56:12 LD1
8 B Nagy, István 41 HUN 1396126 13:57:17 00:44:13 LE3
9 C Borbás, Nándor 42 HUN 45487 14:41:30 00:56:33 LD3

10 D Füzy, Anna 37 HUN 545520 15:38:03 00:32:19 SE4
11 E Banki, Zoltán 41 HUN 45303 16:10:22 00:39:38 SD1
12 F Rostás, Anikó 38 HUN 45449 16:50:00 00:34:28 SE2
13 A Zsebeházy, István 28 HUN 505219 17:24:28 00:39:22 LE4
14 B Nagy, István 41 HUN 1396126 18:03:50 00:55:14 LD2
15 C Borbás, Nándor 42 HUN 45487 18:59:04 00:34:04 SD3
16 D Füzy, Anna 37 HUN 545520 19:33:08 00:28:02 ST
17 E Banki, Zoltán 41 HUN 45303 20:01:10 00:37:53 LT
18 F Rostás, Anikó 38 HUN 45449 20:39:03 00:35:58 SEN4
19 A Zsebeházy, István 28 HUN 505219 21:15:01 00:56:20 LDN1
20 B Nagy, István 41 HUN 1396126 22:11:21 00:48:27 LEN2
21 C Borbás, Nándor 42 HUN 45487 22:59:48 01:18:26 LDN3
22 D Füzy, Anna 37 HUN 545520 0:18:14 00:26:49 SEN1
23 E Banki, Zoltán 41 HUN 45303 0:45:03 00:40:22 SDN3
24 F Rostás, Anikó 38 HUN 45449 1:25:25 00:40:02 SEN5
25 A Zsebeházy, István 28 HUN 505219 2:05:27 00:44:02 LEN1
26 B Nagy, István 41 HUN 1396126 2:49:29 00:51:02 LEN3
27 C Borbás, Nándor 42 HUN 45487 3:40:31 00:35:52 SDN1
28 D Füzy, Anna 37 HUN 545520 4:16:23 00:26:27 SEN2
29 E Banki, Zoltán 41 HUN 45303 4:42:50 00:23:04 SEN3
30 F Rostás, Anikó 38 HUN 45449 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
31 A Zsebeházy, István 28 HUN 505219 5:05:54 00:57:15 LDN2
32 B Nagy, István 41 HUN 1396126 6:03:09 00:31:00 SDN2
33 C Borbás, Nándor 42 HUN 45487 6:34:09 00:39:58 SD4
34 D Füzy, Anna 37 HUN 545520 7:14:07 00:44:51 FF1
35 E Banki, Zoltán 41 HUN 45303 7:58:58 00:33:51 FF2
36 F Rostás, Anikó 38 HUN 45449 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
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17 Hungarian Bandits

1 A Szakal, Peter 42 HUN 4471 9:00:00 00:46:26 SFi
2 B Korcsok, Pál 38 HUN 46099 9:46:26 00:54:37 LE2
3 C Szlávik, Zoltán 40 HUN 2050675 10:41:03 00:53:09 LE1
4 D Prinzhausen, Judit 35 HUN 912 11:34:12 00:41:12 SE4
5 E Zsebeházy, Zsolt 35 HUN 888361 12:15:24 00:42:38 SD3
6 F Németh, Ágnes 44 HUN 339831 12:58:02 00:43:38 SE2
7 A Szakal, Peter 42 HUN 4471 13:41:40 00:47:01 SD2
8 B Korcsok, Pál 38 HUN 46099 14:28:41 01:09:22 LD2
9 C Szlávik, Zoltán 40 HUN 2050675 15:38:03 00:44:01 SD1

10 D Prinzhausen, Judit 35 HUN 912 16:22:04 00:44:11 SE1
11 E Zsebeházy, Zsolt 35 HUN 888361 17:06:15 00:47:56 LE4
12 F Németh, Ágnes 44 HUN 339831 17:54:11 00:42:24 SE3
13 A Szakal, Peter 42 HUN 4471 18:36:35 00:59:22 LE3
14 B Korcsok, Pál 38 HUN 46099 19:35:57 00:33:05 LT
15 C Szlávik, Zoltán 40 HUN 2050675 20:09:02 00:26:53 ST
16 D Prinzhausen, Judit 35 HUN 912 20:35:55 00:27:50 SEN5
17 E Zsebeházy, Zsolt 35 HUN 888361 21:03:45 00:43:33 SDN1
18 F Németh, Ágnes 44 HUN 339831 21:47:18 00:45:27 SEN1
19 A Szakal, Peter 42 HUN 4471 22:32:45 00:52:38 SDN2
20 B Korcsok, Pál 38 HUN 46099 23:25:23 00:56:12 LEN3
21 C Szlávik, Zoltán 40 HUN 2050675 0:21:35 00:55:46 LEN1
22 D Prinzhausen, Judit 35 HUN 912 1:17:21 00:32:48 SEN3
23 E Zsebeházy, Zsolt 35 HUN 888361 1:50:09 00:55:25 LEN2
24 F Németh, Ágnes 44 HUN 339831 2:45:34 00:38:15 SEN2
25 A Szakal, Peter 42 HUN 4471 3:23:49 00:48:22 SDN3
26 B Korcsok, Pál 38 HUN 46099 4:12:11 01:09:17 LDN2
27 C Szlávik, Zoltán 40 HUN 2050675 5:21:28 01:12:05 LDN1
28 D Prinzhausen, Judit 35 HUN 912 6:33:33 00:29:54 SEN4
29 E Zsebeházy, Zsolt 35 HUN 888361 7:03:27 01:03:56 LDN3
30 F Németh, Ágnes 44 HUN 339831 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
31 A Szakal, Peter 42 HUN 4471 8:07:23 00:43:19 SD4
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18 Die Hirscher

1 A Pabst, Svenja 24 GER 724120 9:00:00 00:35:07 SFk
2 B Stamer, Joachim 41 GER 997890 9:35:07 00:55:09 LD3
3 C Dumnitz, Bastian 25 GER 1398596 10:30:16 00:31:47 SE1
4 D Hofmeister, Christoph 29 GER 888925 11:02:03 00:56:02 LD1
5 E Hofmeister, Patrick 28 GER 666288 11:58:05 00:53:55 LE3
6 F Winkler, Leonore 17 GER 900425 12:52:00 00:36:04 SE3
7 A Pabst, Svenja 24 GER 724120 13:28:04 00:55:18 LD2
8 B Stamer, Joachim 41 GER 997890 14:23:22 00:32:05 SD4
9 C Dumnitz, Bastian 25 GER 1398596 14:55:27 00:46:19 SD3

10 D Hofmeister, Christoph 29 GER 888925 15:41:46 00:42:58 LE1
11 E Hofmeister, Patrick 28 GER 666288 16:24:44 00:46:44 LE2
12 F Winkler, Leonore 17 GER 900425 17:11:28 00:37:19 SE4
13 A Pabst, Svenja 24 GER 724120 17:48:47 00:37:22 SD1
14 B Stamer, Joachim 41 GER 997890 18:26:09 00:39:03 LE4
15 C Dumnitz, Bastian 25 GER 1398596 19:05:12 00:32:04 SE2
16 D Hofmeister, Christoph 29 GER 888925 19:37:16 00:33:42 SD2
17 E Hofmeister, Patrick 28 GER 666288 20:10:58 00:36:46 LT
18 F Winkler, Leonore 17 GER 900425 20:47:44 00:38:24 ST
19 A Pabst, Svenja 24 GER 724120 21:26:08 00:48:48 LEN1
20 B Stamer, Joachim 41 GER 997890 22:14:56 00:43:50 LEN3
21 C Dumnitz, Bastian 25 GER 1398596 22:58:46 00:32:45 SEN1
22 D Hofmeister, Christoph 29 GER 888925 23:31:31 00:57:46 LDN3
23 E Hofmeister, Patrick 28 GER 666288 0:29:17 00:56:28 LEN2
24 F Winkler, Leonore 17 GER 900425 1:25:45 00:37:13 SEN2
25 A Pabst, Svenja 24 GER 724120 2:02:58 00:46:27 SDN2
26 B Stamer, Joachim 41 GER 997890 2:49:25 00:39:36 SDN1
27 C Dumnitz, Bastian 25 GER 1398596 3:29:01 00:31:50 SEN3
28 D Hofmeister, Christoph 29 GER 888925 4:00:51 00:34:45 SDN3
29 E Hofmeister, Patrick 28 GER 666288 4:35:36 00:25:15 SEN4
30 F Winkler, Leonore 17 GER 900425 5:00:51 00:29:56 SEN5
31 A Pabst, Svenja 24 GER 724120 5:30:47 01:02:05 LDN1
32 B Stamer, Joachim 41 GER 997890 6:32:52 00:53:43 LDN2
33 C Dumnitz, Bastian 25 GER 1398596 7:26:35 00:57:48 FF1
34 D Hofmeister, Christoph 29 GER 888925 8:24:23 00:31:51 FF2
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19 Zittauer Gebirgsexpress

1 A Kerger, Rolf 33 GER 411457 9:00:00 00:52:59 SFb
2 B Sattler, Steffen 41 GER 510824 9:52:59 00:52:02 LE4
3 C Heidrich, Frank 56 GER 411455 10:45:01 01:06:35 LE2
4 D Hänsel, Jörg 44 GER 2007834 11:51:36 00:56:39 SD1
5 E Wagner, Martina 49 GER 6502 12:48:15 00:45:28 SE2
6 F Krömer, Ines 47 GER 411402 13:33:43 01:01:10 SE1
7 A Kerger, Rolf 33 GER 411457 14:34:53 00:55:16 SD2
8 B Sattler, Steffen 41 GER 510824 15:30:09 01:01:20 LE3
9 C Heidrich, Frank 56 GER 411455 16:31:29 00:56:37 SD4

10 D Hänsel, Jörg 44 GER 2007834 17:28:06 01:04:32 LE1
11 E Wagner, Martina 49 GER 6502 18:32:38 00:44:57 SE3
12 F Krömer, Ines 47 GER 411402 19:17:35 00:56:22 SE4
13 A Kerger, Rolf 33 GER 411457 20:13:57 00:52:06 LT
14 B Sattler, Steffen 41 GER 510824 21:06:03 00:33:51 ST
15 C Heidrich, Frank 56 GER 411455 21:39:54 00:42:22 SEN2
16 D Hänsel, Jörg 44 GER 2007834 22:22:16 00:35:34 SEN3
17 E Wagner, Martina 49 GER 6502 22:57:50 00:38:05 SEN1
18 F Krömer, Ines 47 GER 411402 23:35:55 00:58:38 SEN4
19 A Kerger, Rolf 33 GER 411457 0:34:33 01:16:00 LEN2
20 B Sattler, Steffen 41 GER 510824 1:50:33 00:56:21 SDN3
21 C Heidrich, Frank 56 GER 411455 2:46:54 01:18:51 LEN1
22 D Hänsel, Jörg 44 GER 2007834 4:05:45 01:15:04 LEN3
23 E Wagner, Martina 49 GER 6502 5:20:49 01:01:48 SDN1
24 F Krömer, Ines 47 GER 411402 6:22:37 00:58:23 SEN5
25 A Kerger, Rolf 33 GER 411457 7:21:00 00:47:48 SDN2
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20 Dabei sein ist alles

1 A Kudraß, Peter 47 GER 660114 9:00:00 00:53:53 SFd
2 B Kudraß, Patrick 22 GER 7822 9:53:53 01:00:08 SD2
3 C Drüen, Sebastian 30 GER 411439 10:54:01 01:04:16 LE1
4 D Wagner, Sophie 22 GER 6528 11:58:17 01:01:33 LE4
5 E Wagner, Sabine 24 GER 300902 12:59:50 00:43:17 SE3
6 F Moraweck, Karolin 27 GER 411433 13:43:07 00:37:54 SE2
7 A Kudraß, Peter 47 GER 660114 14:21:01 01:03:55 LE2
8 B Kudraß, Patrick 22 GER 7822 15:24:56 00:53:10 SD4
9 C Drüen, Sebastian 30 GER 411439 16:18:06 00:48:54 SE1

10 D Wagner, Sophie 22 GER 6528 17:07:00 00:57:19 SD1
11 E Wagner, Sabine 24 GER 300902 18:04:19 00:41:16 SE4
12 F Moraweck, Karolin 27 GER 411433 18:45:35 00:58:07 SD3
13 A Kudraß, Peter 47 GER 660114 19:43:42 00:35:08 ST
14 B Kudraß, Patrick 22 GER 7822 20:18:50 00:47:38 LT
15 C Drüen, Sebastian 30 GER 411439 21:06:28 00:43:42 SEN3
16 D Wagner, Sophie 22 GER 6528 21:50:10 01:16:20 LEN3
17 E Wagner, Sabine 24 GER 300902 23:06:30 00:39:13 SEN1
18 F Moraweck, Karolin 27 GER 411433 23:45:43 00:45:08 SEN2
19 A Kudraß, Peter 47 GER 660114 0:30:51 01:18:20 LEN1
20 B Kudraß, Patrick 22 GER 7822 1:49:11 01:12:05 SDN1
21 C Drüen, Sebastian 30 GER 411439 3:01:16 01:16:29 LEN2
22 D Wagner, Sophie 22 GER 6528 4:17:45 00:34:58 SEN4
23 E Wagner, Sabine 24 GER 300902 4:52:43 00:33:49 SEN5
24 F Moraweck, Karolin 27 GER 411433 5:26:32 01:00:17 SDN2
25 A Kudraß, Peter 47 GER 660114 6:26:49 00:44:48 SDN3
26 B Kudraß, Patrick 22 GER 7822 7:11:37 01:22:24 LDN2
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21 Die sechs Blinden

1 A Boeck, Sascha 24 GER 891013 9:00:00 00:50:36 SFf
2 B Ehms, Norbert 28 GER 851015 9:50:36 01:08:52 LD3
3 C Brettschneider, Moritz 27 GER 5056 10:59:28 01:19:47 LD1
4 D Gärtner, Thomas 27 GER 300823 12:19:15 01:05:33 LE2
5 E Täuber, Karoline 25 GER 300820 13:24:48 00:50:50 SE4
6 F Brettschneider, Max 29 GER 5078 14:15:38 00:50:16 SD3
7 A Boeck, Sascha 24 GER 891013 15:05:54 00:59:09 LE3
8 B Ehms, Norbert 28 GER 851015 16:05:03 00:42:42 SD1
9 C Brettschneider, Moritz 27 GER 5056 16:47:45 00:29:02 SE1

10 D Gärtner, Thomas 27 GER 300823 17:16:47 00:57:49 LE4
11 E Täuber, Karoline 25 GER 300820 18:14:36 00:44:55 SE2
12 F Brettschneider, Max 29 GER 5078 18:59:31 00:37:13 SE3 mis
13 A Boeck, Sascha 24 GER 891013 19:36:44 00:45:57 SD2
14 B Ehms, Norbert 28 GER 851015 20:22:41 00:41:32 LT
15 C Brettschneider, Moritz 27 GER 5056 21:04:13 00:38:36 ST
16 D Gärtner, Thomas 27 GER 300823 21:42:49 01:11:47 LEN1
17 E Täuber, Karoline 25 GER 300820 22:54:36 00:53:56 SEN4
18 F Brettschneider, Max 29 GER 5078 23:48:32 01:20:52 SDN2
19 A Boeck, Sascha 24 GER 891013 1:09:24 00:36:00 SEN2
20 B Ehms, Norbert 28 GER 851015 1:45:24 00:52:01 SDN3
21 C Brettschneider, Moritz 27 GER 5056 2:37:25 01:37:42 LDN3
22 D Gärtner, Thomas 27 GER 300823 4:15:07 00:39:23 SEN1
23 E Täuber, Karoline 25 GER 300820 4:54:30 00:36:50 SEN3
24 F Brettschneider, Max 29 GER 5078 5:31:20 01:33:16 LEN2
25 A Boeck, Sascha 24 GER 891013 7:04:36 00:26:05 SEN5
26 B Ehms, Norbert 28 GER 851015 7:30:41 00:44:29 SDN1
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22 Slowmotion

1 A Wagner, Andreas 27 GER 1399392 9:00:00 01:16:52 SFh
2 B Winter, Daniel 24 GER 2190 10:16:52 01:00:56 LE3
3 C Hartmann, Meike 39 GER 1402009 11:17:48 01:15:18 SD4
4 D Mieth, Carina 21 GER 1401071 12:33:06 00:53:23 SE1
5 E Treptow, Tamara 20 GER 2020807 13:26:29 02:06:05 LE1
6 F Brinkmöller, Stefan 21 GER 2020806 15:32:34 01:00:37 SE2
7 A Wagner, Andreas 27 GER 1399392 16:33:11 00:46:39 SE3
8 B Winter, Daniel 24 GER 2190 17:19:50 00:48:47 LE4
9 C Hartmann, Meike 39 GER 1402009 18:08:37 00:59:09 SE4

10 D Mieth, Carina 21 GER 1401071 19:07:46 01:03:51 ST
11 E Treptow, Tamara 20 GER 2020807 20:11:37 00:55:09 LT
12 F Brinkmöller, Stefan 21 GER 2020806 21:06:46 01:25:36 LEN2
13 A Wagner, Andreas 27 GER 1399392 22:32:22 00:52:38 SDN3
14 B Winter, Daniel 24 GER 2190 23:25:00 00:58:54 LEN1
15 C Hartmann, Meike 39 GER 1402009 0:23:54 00:50:32 SEN5
16 D Mieth, Carina 21 GER 1401071 1:14:26 00:51:02 SEN1
17 E Treptow, Tamara 20 GER 2020807 2:05:28 00:43:56 SEN4
18 F Brinkmöller, Stefan 21 GER 2020806 2:49:24 00:40:46 SEN2
19 A Wagner, Andreas 27 GER 1399392 3:30:10 01:30:13 SDN1
20 B Winter, Daniel 24 GER 2190 5:00:23 01:05:38 LEN3
21 C Hartmann, Meike 39 GER 1402009 6:06:01 01:28:46 SDN2
22 D Mieth, Carina 21 GER 1401071 7:34:47 00:37:29 SEN3
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23 Gestiefelter Muskelkater

1 A Poisignon, Vincent 23 FRA 2041195 9:00:00 00:39:27 SFj
2 B Czink, Felix 23 GER 1399391 9:39:27 01:02:53 LE4
3 C Schwarz, Martin 40 GER 410550 10:42:20 00:57:40 SD1
4 D Armbruster, Alexander 20 GER 2457 11:40:00 01:22:39 LE3
5 E Stortz, Lena 22 GER 211492 13:02:39 00:44:27 SE2
6 F Ritzau, Johanna 21 GER 2064 13:47:06 01:10:34 SE3
7 A Poisignon, Vincent 23 FRA 2041195 14:57:40 00:43:13 SD3
8 B Czink, Felix 23 GER 1399391 15:40:53 01:10:36 LE2
9 C Schwarz, Martin 40 GER 410550 16:51:29 00:52:38 SD2

10 D Armbruster, Alexander 20 GER 2457 17:44:07 00:42:58 SE4
11 E Stortz, Lena 22 GER 211492 18:27:05 00:38:15 SE1
12 F Ritzau, Johanna 21 GER 2064 19:05:20 01:06:50 ST
13 A Poisignon, Vincent 23 FRA 2041195 20:12:10 00:33:30 LT
14 B Czink, Felix 23 GER 1399391 20:45:40 01:21:24 LEN3
15 C Schwarz, Martin 40 GER 410550 22:07:04 01:14:16 SDN1
16 D Armbruster, Alexander 20 GER 2457 23:21:20 00:35:17 SEN1
17 E Stortz, Lena 22 GER 211492 23:56:37 00:36:09 SEN5
18 F Ritzau, Johanna 21 GER 2064 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
19 A Poisignon, Vincent 23 FRA 2041195 0:32:46 01:03:15 SDN2
20 B Czink, Felix 23 GER 1399391 1:36:01 00:28:56 SEN2
21 C Schwarz, Martin 40 GER 410550 2:04:57 01:10:14 LEN2
22 D Armbruster, Alexander 20 GER 2457 3:15:11 00:28:04 SEN3
23 E Stortz, Lena 22 GER 211492 3:43:15 00:34:12 SEN4
24 F Ritzau, Johanna 21 GER 2064 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
25 A Poisignon, Vincent 23 FRA 2041195 4:17:27 01:04:25 SDN3
26 B Czink, Felix 23 GER 1399391 5:21:52 00:51:56 LEN1
27 C Schwarz, Martin 40 GER 410550 6:13:48 01:13:23 LDN2
28 D Armbruster, Alexander 20 GER 2457 7:27:11 01:30:40 LDN1
29 F Ritzau, Johanna 21 GER 2064 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
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24 KOLVer Füchse

1 A Brettschneider, Uwe 45 GER 680111 9:00:00 00:41:13 SFl
2 B Boeck, Ute 46 GER 671407 9:41:13 00:55:28 SE3
3 C Winkler, Jochen 63 GER 2501 10:36:41 01:07:26 LE1
4 D Schellmann, Anke 49 GER 5064 11:44:07 01:37:47 SD2
5 E Demmig, Sven 47 GER 660420 13:21:54 00:59:44 LE2
6 F Kubald, Katrin 44 GER 691502 14:21:38 00:50:24 SD3
7 A Brettschneider, Uwe 45 GER 680111 15:12:02 01:08:00 LD3
8 B Boeck, Ute 46 GER 671407 16:20:02 01:00:41 SE4
9 C Winkler, Jochen 63 GER 2501 17:20:43 00:53:47 SD1

10 D Schellmann, Anke 49 GER 5064 18:14:30 00:46:15 SE2
11 E Demmig, Sven 47 GER 660420 19:00:45 00:34:52 SE1
12 F Kubald, Katrin 44 GER 691502 19:35:37 00:36:38 ST
13 A Brettschneider, Uwe 45 GER 680111 20:12:15 00:35:49 LT
14 B Boeck, Ute 46 GER 671407 20:48:04 00:50:43 SEN2
15 C Winkler, Jochen 63 GER 2501 21:38:47 01:16:30 SDN2
16 D Schellmann, Anke 49 GER 5064 22:55:17 01:22:21 SEN1
17 E Demmig, Sven 47 GER 660420 0:17:38 01:21:13 LEN1
18 F Kubald, Katrin 44 GER 691502 1:38:51 00:42:13 SEN3
19 A Brettschneider, Uwe 45 GER 680111 2:21:04 01:23:47 LDN3
20 B Boeck, Ute 46 GER 671407 3:44:51 01:09:22 SEN4
21 C Winkler, Jochen 63 GER 2501 4:54:13 00:47:20 SDN3
22 D Schellmann, Anke 49 GER 5064 5:41:33 00:47:52 SEN5
23 E Demmig, Sven 47 GER 660420 6:29:25 00:56:06 LEN3
24 F Kubald, Katrin 44 GER 691502 7:25:31 00:52:06 SDN1
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25 Zabiny Be

1 A Kopácek, Jan 28 CZE 130 9:00:00 00:35:04 SFa
2 B Stachonova, Barbara 29 CZE 7906090 9:35:04 00:36:29 SE4
3 C Kasal, Vit 38 CZE 889688 10:11:33 00:53:36 LE2
4 D Tvaruzkova, Petra 29 CZE 51765 11:05:09 00:32:41 SE2
5 E Stachon, Zdenek 33 CZE 7905090 11:37:50 00:54:08 LE3
6 F Vackova, Jana 34 CZE 2034000 12:31:58 00:45:13 SE1
7 A Kopácek, Jan 28 CZE 130 13:17:11 01:02:44 LD1
8 B Stachonova, Barbara 29 CZE 7906090 14:19:55 01:09:47 SD3
9 C Kasal, Vit 38 CZE 889688 15:29:42 00:48:28 LE1

10 D Tvaruzkova, Petra 29 CZE 51765 16:18:10 00:44:06 SD4
11 E Stachon, Zdenek 33 CZE 7905090 17:02:16 00:48:33 LE4
12 F Vackova, Jana 34 CZE 2034000 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
13 A Kopácek, Jan 28 CZE 130 17:50:49 01:01:07 LD3
14 B Stachonova, Barbara 29 CZE 7906090 18:51:56 00:45:27 SE3
15 C Kasal, Vit 38 CZE 889688 19:37:23 00:43:51 SD1
16 D Tvaruzkova, Petra 29 CZE 51765 20:21:14 00:30:28 ST
17 E Stachon, Zdenek 33 CZE 7905090 20:51:42 00:41:57 LT
18 F Vackova, Jana 34 CZE 2034000 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
19 A Kopácek, Jan 28 CZE 130 21:33:39 01:11:08 LDN1
20 B Stachonova, Barbara 29 CZE 7906090 22:44:47 00:32:32 SEN3
21 C Kasal, Vit 38 CZE 889688 23:17:19 01:10:51 LDN2
22 D Tvaruzkova, Petra 29 CZE 51765 0:28:10 00:39:12 SEN2
23 E Stachon, Zdenek 33 CZE 7905090 1:07:22 00:58:57 LEN2
24 F Vackova, Jana 34 CZE 2034000 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
25 A Kopácek, Jan 28 CZE 130 2:06:19 00:51:54 LEN1
26 B Stachonova, Barbara 29 CZE 7906090 2:58:13 00:34:40 SEN5
27 C Kasal, Vit 38 CZE 889688 3:32:53 01:04:30 LEN3
28 D Tvaruzkova, Petra 29 CZE 51765 4:37:23 00:31:03 SEN1
29 E Stachon, Zdenek 33 CZE 7905090 5:08:26 01:14:54 LDN3
30 F Vackova, Jana 34 CZE 2034000 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
31 A Kopácek, Jan 28 CZE 130 6:23:20 00:34:00 SDN3
32 B Stachonova, Barbara 29 CZE 7906090 6:57:20 00:36:14 SEN4
33 C Kasal, Vit 38 CZE 889688 7:33:34 00:40:48 SDN1
34 D Tvaruzkova, Petra 29 CZE 51765 8:14:22 00:40:07 SDN2
35 F Vackova, Jana 34 CZE 2034000 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
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26 S'passt scho

1 A Ehrl, Lionel 35 GER 219419 9:00:00 00:41:19 SFc
2 B Scheler, Thomas 50 GER 2748 9:41:19 01:00:58 LE3
3 C Lorenz-Baath, Katrin 35 GER 780822 10:42:17 00:59:24 LE2
4 D Lexen, Gert 45 GER 1797 11:41:41 00:47:29 SD4
5 E Baath, Veikko 49 GER 7640629 12:29:10 00:51:18 LE4
6 F Scheler, Johanna 23 GER 2764 13:20:28 00:41:36 SE1
7 A Ehrl, Lionel 35 GER 219419 14:02:04 01:10:40 LD2
8 B Scheler, Thomas 50 GER 2748 15:12:44 01:09:00 LD1
9 C Lorenz-Baath, Katrin 35 GER 780822 16:21:44 00:33:54 SE3

10 D Lexen, Gert 45 GER 1797 16:55:38 00:31:19 SE2
11 E Baath, Veikko 49 GER 7640629 17:26:57 00:42:12 SD2
12 F Scheler, Johanna 23 GER 2764 18:09:09 00:37:22 SE4
13 A Ehrl, Lionel 35 GER 219419 18:46:31 00:43:56 SD1
14 B Scheler, Thomas 50 GER 2748 19:30:27 00:45:19 SD3
15 C Lorenz-Baath, Katrin 35 GER 780822 20:15:46 00:32:33 ST
16 D Lexen, Gert 45 GER 1797 20:48:19 00:46:52 LT
17 E Baath, Veikko 49 GER 7640629 21:35:11 01:05:30 LEN3
18 F Scheler, Johanna 23 GER 2764 22:40:41 00:33:48 SEN4
19 A Ehrl, Lionel 35 GER 219419 23:14:29 01:01:15 LEN1
20 B Scheler, Thomas 50 GER 2748 0:15:44 00:32:08 SEN1
21 C Lorenz-Baath, Katrin 35 GER 780822 0:47:52 00:31:57 SEN2
22 D Lexen, Gert 45 GER 1797 1:19:49 00:26:10 SEN3
23 E Baath, Veikko 49 GER 7640629 1:45:59 00:47:54 SDN1
24 F Scheler, Johanna 23 GER 2764 2:33:53 00:34:09 SEN5
25 A Ehrl, Lionel 35 GER 219419 3:08:02 00:51:46 SDN2
26 B Scheler, Thomas 50 GER 2748 3:59:48 01:00:36 LEN2
27 C Lorenz-Baath, Katrin 35 GER 780822 5:00:24 00:40:16 SDN3
28 D Lexen, Gert 45 GER 1797 5:40:40 01:17:53 LDN2 mis
29 E Baath, Veikko 49 GER 7640629 6:58:33 01:22:21 LDN1
30 F Scheler, Johanna 23 GER 2764 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
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27 Verwirrt Verirrt

1 A Wollmerstädt, Katerina 37 GER 761119 9:00:00 01:00:59 SFe
2 B Tzvetkov, Marin 39 GER 339007 10:00:59 01:02:11 LE4
3 C Holmberg, Sarah 32 SWE 810923 11:03:10 01:02:42 SD1
4 D Lundell, Daniel 33 SWE 14011 12:05:52 01:19:00 LE1
5 E Wollenberg, Bernd 65 GER 748130 13:24:52 01:04:19 SD3
6 F Scholtz, Paul 16 GER 339006 14:29:11 00:55:34 SD4
7 A Wollmerstädt, Katerina 37 GER 761119 15:24:45 00:43:12 SE2
8 B Tzvetkov, Marin 39 GER 339007 16:07:57 01:07:55 LE2
9 C Holmberg, Sarah 32 SWE 810923 17:15:52 00:42:00 SE1

10 D Lundell, Daniel 33 SWE 14011 17:57:52 01:16:49 LE3
11 E Wollenberg, Bernd 65 GER 748130 19:14:41 00:47:24 SE3
12 F Scholtz, Paul 16 GER 339006 20:02:05 00:44:13 LT
13 A Wollmerstädt, Katerina 37 GER 761119 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
14 B Tzvetkov, Marin 39 GER 339007 20:46:18 00:42:12 ST
15 C Holmberg, Sarah 32 SWE 810923 21:28:30 00:37:08 SEN5
16 D Lundell, Daniel 33 SWE 14011 22:05:38 01:14:53 LEN1
17 E Wollenberg, Bernd 65 GER 748130 23:20:31 00:51:05 SEN1
18 F Scholtz, Paul 16 GER 339006 0:11:36 01:08:50 LEN3
19 A Wollmerstädt, Katerina 37 GER 761119 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
20 B Tzvetkov, Marin 39 GER 339007 1:20:26 01:15:35 LEN2
21 C Holmberg, Sarah 32 SWE 810923 2:36:01 00:34:14 SEN4
22 D Lundell, Daniel 33 SWE 14011 3:10:15 00:46:16 SEN2
23 E Wollenberg, Bernd 65 GER 748130 3:56:31 00:50:58 SEN3
24 F Scholtz, Paul 16 GER 339006 4:47:29 01:24:45 SDN2
25 A Wollmerstädt, Katerina 37 GER 761119 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
26 B Tzvetkov, Marin 39 GER 339007 6:12:14 01:00:45 SDN1
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28 Verirrt Verwirrt

1 A Fleiß, Sebastian 17 GER 961129 9:00:00 00:42:49 SFg
2 B Goericke, Marvin 22 GER 9008925 9:42:49 00:44:24 LE1
3 C Adorjan, Peter 40 GER 361277 10:27:13 00:51:18 LE4
4 D Trösch, Urs 47 GER 9660820 11:18:31 00:48:28 SD2
5 E Bartsch, Alexandra 18 GER 9528048 12:06:59 00:35:13 SE3
6 F Becker, Claudia 36 GER 456496 12:42:12 00:45:16 SE1
7 A Fleiß, Sebastian 17 GER 961129 13:27:28 00:42:31 SD1
8 B Goericke, Marvin 22 GER 9008925 14:09:59 00:55:08 LD1
9 C Adorjan, Peter 40 GER 361277 15:05:07 00:59:59 LE3

10 D Trösch, Urs 47 GER 9660820 16:05:06 00:43:58 SD3
11 E Bartsch, Alexandra 18 GER 9528048 16:49:04 00:37:36 SE4
12 F Becker, Claudia 36 GER 456496 17:26:40 00:48:21 SE2
13 A Fleiß, Sebastian 17 GER 961129 18:15:01 00:38:06 SD4
14 B Goericke, Marvin 22 GER 9008925 18:53:07 00:42:06 LE2
15 C Adorjan, Peter 40 GER 361277 19:35:13 00:42:29 LT
16 D Trösch, Urs 47 GER 9660820 20:17:42 00:30:26 ST
17 E Bartsch, Alexandra 18 GER 9528048 20:48:08 00:28:55 SEN1
18 F Becker, Claudia 36 GER 456496 21:17:03 00:38:44 SEN5
19 A Fleiß, Sebastian 17 GER 961129 21:55:47 00:45:27 SDN3
20 B Goericke, Marvin 22 GER 9008925 22:41:14 00:55:14 LEN2
21 C Adorjan, Peter 40 GER 361277 23:36:28 00:35:49 SEN2
22 D Trösch, Urs 47 GER 9660820 0:12:17 00:52:40 SDN1
23 E Bartsch, Alexandra 18 GER 9528048 1:04:57 00:38:35 SEN4
24 F Becker, Claudia 36 GER 456496 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
25 A Fleiß, Sebastian 17 GER 961129 1:43:32 00:55:09 LEN1
26 B Goericke, Marvin 22 GER 9008925 2:38:41 01:15:05 LDN1
27 C Adorjan, Peter 40 GER 361277 3:53:46 01:11:40 LEN3
28 D Trösch, Urs 47 GER 9660820 5:05:26 00:45:35 SDN2
29 E Bartsch, Alexandra 18 GER 9528048 5:51:01 00:30:25 SEN3
30 F Becker, Claudia 36 GER 456496 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
31 A Fleiß, Sebastian 17 GER 961129 6:21:26 01:06:10 LDN2
32 F Becker, Claudia 36 GER 456496 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
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29 Moosmutzelmeute

1 A Huhn, Julius 20 GER 888926 9:00:00 00:43:17 SFi
2 B Schöne, Jakob 18 GER 950102 9:43:17 00:57:26 LE2
3 C Sasse, Luise 18 GER 2015253 10:40:43 01:08:05 LE1
4 D Sasse, Emil 16 GER 2004394 11:48:48 00:54:14 LE4
5 E Straube, Elly 17 GER 7121196 12:43:02 00:34:43 SE4
6 F Gonsior, Julius 20 GER 7000156 13:17:45 01:05:01 SD3
7 A Huhn, Julius 20 GER 888926 14:22:46 01:03:03 LD2
8 B Schöne, Jakob 18 GER 950102 15:25:49 00:56:59 LE3
9 C Sasse, Luise 18 GER 2015253 16:22:48 00:46:15 SE3

10 D Sasse, Emil 16 GER 2004394 17:09:03 00:47:10 SD1
11 E Straube, Elly 17 GER 7121196 17:56:13 00:35:56 SE2
12 F Gonsior, Julius 20 GER 7000156 18:32:09 00:40:36 SE1
13 A Huhn, Julius 20 GER 888926 19:12:45 00:50:03 SD2
14 B Schöne, Jakob 18 GER 950102 20:02:48 00:38:37 LT mis
15 C Sasse, Luise 18 GER 2015253 20:41:25 00:40:58 ST
16 D Sasse, Emil 16 GER 2004394 21:22:23 01:11:18 LEN3
17 E Straube, Elly 17 GER 7121196 22:33:41 00:37:42 SEN2
18 F Gonsior, Julius 20 GER 7000156 23:11:23 00:38:39 SEN5
19 A Huhn, Julius 20 GER 888926 23:50:02 00:55:00 LEN1
20 B Schöne, Jakob 18 GER 950102 0:45:02 01:05:53 LEN2
21 C Sasse, Luise 18 GER 2015253 1:50:55 00:36:08 SEN1
22 D Sasse, Emil 16 GER 2004394 2:27:03 00:31:16 SEN3
23 E Straube, Elly 17 GER 7121196 2:58:19 00:31:25 SEN4
24 F Gonsior, Julius 20 GER 7000156 3:29:44 01:46:06 SDN1
25 A Huhn, Julius 20 GER 888926 5:15:50 01:07:15 LDN2
26 B Schöne, Jakob 18 GER 950102 6:23:05 01:10:43 LDN1
27 C Sasse, Luise 18 GER 2015253 7:33:48 00:53:25 SDN2
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30 endLOS OL

1 A Conrad, Helmut 73 GER 7501901 9:00:00 00:46:37 SFk
2 B Klose, Sven 43 GER 7000099 9:46:37 01:13:10 LD3
3 C Drechsel, Michael 48 GER 651114 10:59:47 01:03:58 LE3
4 D Holfeld, Christina 42 GER 411452 12:03:45 00:53:38 SD4
5 E Drechsel, Elisabeth 20 GER 1930816 12:57:23 00:39:09 SE1
6 F Nieke, Corinna 20 GER 1280593 13:36:32 00:30:39 SE2
7 A Conrad, Helmut 73 GER 7501901 14:07:11 00:34:09 SE3
8 B Klose, Sven 43 GER 7000099 14:41:20 00:52:28 LE1
9 C Drechsel, Michael 48 GER 651114 15:33:48 00:52:31 SD2

10 D Holfeld, Christina 42 GER 411452 16:26:19 01:01:07 LE2
11 E Drechsel, Elisabeth 20 GER 1930816 17:27:26 00:41:40 SE4
12 F Nieke, Corinna 20 GER 1280593 18:09:06 00:42:09 SD3
13 A Conrad, Helmut 73 GER 7501901 18:51:15 00:48:19 SD1
14 B Klose, Sven 43 GER 7000099 19:39:34 00:49:07 LE4
15 C Drechsel, Michael 48 GER 651114 20:28:41 00:43:38 LT
16 D Holfeld, Christina 42 GER 411452 21:12:19 00:42:51 ST
17 E Drechsel, Elisabeth 20 GER 1930816 21:55:10 00:32:58 SEN3
18 F Nieke, Corinna 20 GER 1280593 22:28:08 00:27:16 SEN5
19 A Conrad, Helmut 73 GER 7501901 22:55:24 00:34:53 SEN1
20 B Klose, Sven 43 GER 7000099 23:30:17 00:51:29 LEN1
21 C Drechsel, Michael 48 GER 651114 0:21:46 01:23:06 LEN2
22 D Holfeld, Christina 42 GER 411452 1:44:52 01:08:19 LEN3
23 E Drechsel, Elisabeth 20 GER 1930816 2:53:11 00:34:38 SEN2
24 F Nieke, Corinna 20 GER 1280593 3:27:49 00:47:48 SDN2
25 A Conrad, Helmut 73 GER 7501901 4:15:37 00:32:46 SEN4
26 B Klose, Sven 43 GER 7000099 4:48:23 01:21:27 LDN3
27 C Drechsel, Michael 48 GER 651114 6:09:50 01:13:42 LDN1
28 D Holfeld, Christina 42 GER 411452 7:23:32 00:46:04 SDN3
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31 Sportfrei mit Babyschrei

1 A Richter, Philippe 23 GER 2240 9:00:00 00:45:29 SFb
2 B Richter, Undine 24 GER 6369 9:45:29 00:51:19 SD1
3 C Nitzsche, Frank 23 GER 900301 10:36:48 00:49:17 LE4
4 D Göbel, Claudia 23 GER 553838 11:26:05 00:39:09 SE2
5 E Roßberg, Sylva 22 GER 411468 12:05:14 00:58:43 SD3
6 F Richter, Theophil 21 GER 2245 13:03:57 01:05:07 LE2
7 A Richter, Philippe 23 GER 2240 14:09:04 00:53:38 LE3
8 B Richter, Undine 24 GER 6369 15:02:42 00:45:00 SD4
9 C Nitzsche, Frank 23 GER 900301 15:47:42 01:07:22 LD1

10 D Göbel, Claudia 23 GER 553838 16:55:04 00:49:37 SD2
11 E Roßberg, Sylva 22 GER 411468 17:44:41 00:40:56 SE3
12 F Richter, Theophil 21 GER 2245 18:25:37 00:31:30 SE1
13 A Richter, Philippe 23 GER 2240 18:57:07 00:28:53 SE4
14 B Richter, Undine 24 GER 6369 19:26:00 00:59:15 LE1
15 C Nitzsche, Frank 23 GER 900301 20:25:15 00:40:11 LT
16 D Göbel, Claudia 23 GER 553838 21:05:26 00:42:01 ST
17 E Roßberg, Sylva 22 GER 411468 21:47:27 00:34:44 SEN4
18 F Richter, Theophil 21 GER 2245 22:22:11 00:38:31 SEN1
19 A Richter, Philippe 23 GER 2240 23:00:42 01:01:18 LEN2
20 B Richter, Undine 24 GER 6369 0:02:00 00:33:52 SEN2
21 C Nitzsche, Frank 23 GER 900301 0:35:52 00:58:16 LEN1
22 D Göbel, Claudia 23 GER 553838 1:34:08 00:31:07 SEN3
23 E Roßberg, Sylva 22 GER 411468 2:05:15 01:11:29 SDN3 mis
24 F Richter, Theophil 21 GER 2245 3:16:44 00:34:06 SEN5
25 A Richter, Philippe 23 GER 2240 3:50:50 01:43:55 LDN1
26 B Richter, Undine 24 GER 6369 5:34:45 00:46:52 SDN1
27 C Nitzsche, Frank 23 GER 900301 6:21:37 01:13:42 LEN3
28 D Göbel, Claudia 23 GER 553838 7:35:19 00:51:37 SDN2
29 E Roßberg, Sylva 22 GER 411468 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
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32 traditionell snabbt

1 A Leideck, Karsten 27 GER 1986035 9:00:00 00:32:13 SFd
2 B Kjäll, Jonas 31 SWE 1600388 9:32:13 00:49:55 LD2
3 C Kundisch, Wieland 28 GER 1985456 10:22:08 00:52:08 LD3
4 D Eckardt, Cornelia 44 GER 690719 11:14:16 00:35:02 SE3
5 E Gossel, Heiko 48 GER 990002 11:49:18 00:46:19 LE1
6 F Sembdner, Fanny 28 GER 1030785 12:35:37 00:33:00 SE1
7 A Leideck, Karsten 27 GER 1986035 13:08:37 00:44:24 LE3
8 B Kjäll, Jonas 31 SWE 1600388 13:53:01 00:39:04 LE4
9 C Kundisch, Wieland 28 GER 1985456 14:32:05 00:51:33 LD1

10 D Eckardt, Cornelia 44 GER 690719 15:23:38 00:43:15 SD2
11 E Gossel, Heiko 48 GER 990002 16:06:53 00:37:38 SD1
12 F Sembdner, Fanny 28 GER 1030785 16:44:31 00:36:37 SE4
13 A Leideck, Karsten 27 GER 1986035 17:21:08 00:42:44 LE2
14 B Kjäll, Jonas 31 SWE 1600388 18:03:52 00:31:12 SD3
15 C Kundisch, Wieland 28 GER 1985456 18:35:04 00:32:13 SD4
16 D Eckardt, Cornelia 44 GER 690719 19:07:17 00:31:12 SE2
17 E Gossel, Heiko 48 GER 990002 19:38:29 00:39:07 LT
18 F Sembdner, Fanny 28 GER 1030785 20:17:36 00:30:48 ST
19 A Leideck, Karsten 27 GER 1986035 20:48:24 00:55:11 LDN2
20 B Kjäll, Jonas 31 SWE 1600388 21:43:35 00:56:17 LDN3
21 C Kundisch, Wieland 28 GER 1985456 22:39:52 01:10:12 LDN1
22 D Eckardt, Cornelia 44 GER 690719 23:50:04 00:26:14 SEN5
23 E Gossel, Heiko 48 GER 990002 0:16:18 00:48:57 SDN1
24 F Sembdner, Fanny 28 GER 1030785 1:05:15 00:32:53 SEN4
25 A Leideck, Karsten 27 GER 1986035 1:38:08 00:47:17 LEN3
26 B Kjäll, Jonas 31 SWE 1600388 2:25:25 00:33:17 SDN2
27 C Kundisch, Wieland 28 GER 1985456 2:58:42 00:39:11 SDN3
28 D Eckardt, Cornelia 44 GER 690719 3:37:53 00:29:04 SEN1
29 E Gossel, Heiko 48 GER 990002 4:06:57 00:25:16 SEN2
30 F Sembdner, Fanny 28 GER 1030785 4:32:13 00:25:44 SEN3
31 A Leideck, Karsten 27 GER 1986035 4:57:57 00:42:40 LEN1
32 B Kjäll, Jonas 31 SWE 1600388 5:40:37 00:38:44 LEN2
33 C Kundisch, Wieland 28 GER 1985456 6:19:21 00:37:18 FF1
34 D Eckardt, Cornelia 44 GER 690719 6:56:39 00:48:03 FF2
35 E Gossel, Heiko 48 GER 990002 7:44:42 00:38:23 FF3
36 F Sembdner, Fanny 28 GER 1030785 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
37 A Leideck, Karsten 27 GER 1986035 8:23:05 00:34:49 FF4
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33 Bärformance

1 A Reimann, Alexander 33 GER 2300 9:00:00 00:56:51 SFf
2 B Turek, Marko 38 GER 2225 9:56:51 01:02:23 LE2
3 C Schmotz, Martin 31 GER 2211 10:59:14 01:05:05 LE3
4 D Winnig, Anke 37 GER 6103 12:04:19 01:01:35 SE4
5 E Reimann, Felix 31 GER 411555 13:05:54 00:40:21 SE2
6 F Schmidt, Beate 29 GER 2043 13:46:15 01:02:19 SD3
7 A Reimann, Alexander 33 GER 2300 14:48:34 01:00:31 LE4
8 B Turek, Marko 38 GER 2225 15:49:05 00:53:19 SD1
9 C Schmotz, Martin 31 GER 2211 16:42:24 00:53:54 SD2

10 D Winnig, Anke 37 GER 6103 17:36:18 00:39:14 SE1
11 E Reimann, Felix 31 GER 411555 18:15:32 00:39:49 SE3
12 F Schmidt, Beate 29 GER 2043 18:55:21 01:23:13 LT
13 A Reimann, Alexander 33 GER 2300 20:18:34 00:37:18 ST
14 B Turek, Marko 38 GER 2225 20:55:52 01:00:54 SDN2
15 C Schmotz, Martin 31 GER 2211 21:56:46 01:11:06 LEN1
16 D Winnig, Anke 37 GER 6103 23:07:52 00:51:57 SEN1
17 E Reimann, Felix 31 GER 411555 23:59:49 01:30:03 LEN3
18 F Schmidt, Beate 29 GER 2043 1:29:52 00:38:16 SEN2
19 A Reimann, Alexander 33 GER 2300 2:08:08 01:16:27 LEN2
20 B Turek, Marko 38 GER 2225 3:24:35 00:34:15 SEN3
21 C Schmotz, Martin 31 GER 2211 3:58:50 00:33:39 SEN4
22 D Winnig, Anke 37 GER 6103 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
23 E Reimann, Felix 31 GER 411555 4:32:29 00:38:05 SEN5
24 F Schmidt, Beate 29 GER 2043 5:10:34 00:54:28 SDN1
25 A Reimann, Alexander 33 GER 2300 6:05:02 01:03:37 SDN3
26 B Turek, Marko 38 GER 2225 7:08:39 01:24:02 LDN3
27 D Winnig, Anke 37 GER 6103 9:00:00 00:00:00 mis
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34 Ungebeugte Beutelmeute

1 A Richter, Alexander 30 GER 2041771 9:00:00 00:45:47 SFh
2 B Petersohn, Erik 31 GER 2049 9:45:47 01:02:28 LE3
3 C Kaufmann, Torsten 42 GER 941971 10:48:15 01:09:24 LD1
4 D Karnagel, Sandra 28 GER 7850 11:57:39 00:33:24 SE1
5 E Lenk, Andreas 40 GER 1802201 12:31:03 00:51:22 SD4
6 F Fromke, Annegret 27 GER 1301783 13:22:25 00:37:40 SE3
7 A Richter, Alexander 30 GER 2041771 14:00:05 00:50:52 LE1
8 B Petersohn, Erik 31 GER 2049 14:50:57 00:59:26 LE2
9 C Kaufmann, Torsten 42 GER 941971 15:50:23 00:47:32 SD1

10 D Karnagel, Sandra 28 GER 7850 16:37:55 00:38:28 SE2
11 E Lenk, Andreas 40 GER 1802201 17:16:23 00:50:55 SD2
12 F Fromke, Annegret 27 GER 1301783 18:07:18 00:36:36 SE4
13 A Richter, Alexander 30 GER 2041771 18:43:54 00:45:45 LE4
14 B Petersohn, Erik 31 GER 2049 19:29:39 00:45:57 SD3
15 C Kaufmann, Torsten 42 GER 941971 20:15:36 00:43:00 LT
16 D Karnagel, Sandra 28 GER 7850 20:58:36 00:36:26 ST
17 E Lenk, Andreas 40 GER 1802201 21:35:02 01:03:59 SDN3
18 F Fromke, Annegret 27 GER 1301783 22:39:01 00:40:37 SEN2
19 A Richter, Alexander 30 GER 2041771 23:19:38 00:56:02 LEN2
20 B Petersohn, Erik 31 GER 2049 0:15:40 01:02:03 LEN1
21 C Kaufmann, Torsten 42 GER 941971 1:17:43 01:08:10 LEN3
22 D Karnagel, Sandra 28 GER 7850 2:25:53 00:31:45 SEN1
23 E Lenk, Andreas 40 GER 1802201 2:57:38 01:03:10 SDN1
24 F Fromke, Annegret 27 GER 1301783 4:00:48 00:39:38 SEN5
25 A Richter, Alexander 30 GER 2041771 4:40:26 00:43:42 SDN2
26 B Petersohn, Erik 31 GER 2049 5:24:08 01:35:40 LDN1
27 C Kaufmann, Torsten 42 GER 941971 6:59:48 00:26:10 SEN3
28 D Karnagel, Sandra 28 GER 7850 7:25:58 00:26:00 SEN4
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35 Nobbi's Waldmeister

1 A Wendisch, Mayk 47 GER 1506 9:00:00 00:50:52 SFj
2 B Eppendorfer, Jörg 48 GER 4812 9:50:52 00:45:44 LE4
3 C Straube, Hanka 40 GER 7770777 10:36:36 00:44:14 SD1
4 D Zenker, Norbert 55 GER 582249 11:20:50 00:57:43 LE2
5 E Schröter, Petra 47 GER 428657 12:18:33 00:47:25 SE2
6 F Juras, Kerstin 46 GER 7400 13:05:58 00:43:04 SE1
7 A Wendisch, Mayk 47 GER 1506 13:49:02 00:49:55 SD3
8 B Eppendorfer, Jörg 48 GER 4812 14:38:57 00:56:46 LE3
9 C Straube, Hanka 40 GER 7770777 15:35:43 00:56:14 LE1

10 D Zenker, Norbert 55 GER 582249 16:31:57 00:46:12 SD2
11 E Schröter, Petra 47 GER 428657 17:18:09 00:45:25 SE4
12 F Juras, Kerstin 46 GER 7400 18:03:34 00:50:28 SE3
13 A Wendisch, Mayk 47 GER 1506 18:54:02 00:45:49 SD4
14 B Eppendorfer, Jörg 48 GER 4812 19:39:51 00:31:42 ST
15 C Straube, Hanka 40 GER 7770777 20:11:33 00:43:43 LT
16 D Zenker, Norbert 55 GER 582249 20:55:16 01:06:48 LEN3
17 E Schröter, Petra 47 GER 428657 22:02:04 00:37:57 SEN3
18 F Juras, Kerstin 46 GER 7400 22:40:01 00:41:25 SEN1
19 A Wendisch, Mayk 47 GER 1506 23:21:26 01:14:34 LEN2
20 B Eppendorfer, Jörg 48 GER 4812 0:36:00 00:33:53 SEN2
21 C Straube, Hanka 40 GER 7770777 1:09:53 01:00:02 SDN1
22 D Zenker, Norbert 55 GER 582249 2:09:55 01:15:56 LEN1
23 E Schröter, Petra 47 GER 428657 3:25:51 00:41:08 SEN4
24 F Juras, Kerstin 46 GER 7400 4:06:59 00:38:10 SEN5
25 A Wendisch, Mayk 47 GER 1506 4:45:09 00:59:18 SDN2
26 B Eppendorfer, Jörg 48 GER 4812 5:44:27 01:08:12 LDN2
27 C Straube, Hanka 40 GER 7770777 6:52:39 00:36:50 SDN3
28 D Zenker, Norbert 55 GER 582249 7:29:29 01:19:31 LDN1
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36 Machteburjer Mauken

1 A Enoch, Nadine 37 GER 1411 9:00:00 01:14:21 SFl
2 B Kohler, Jürgen 49 GER 440466 10:14:21 01:05:48 LE1
3 C Schleef, Uwe 54 GER 1908 11:20:09 01:13:11 LE3
4 D Schley, Antje 43 GER 410222 12:33:20 00:47:25 SE3
5 E Bader, Gerhard 58 GER 6355 13:20:45 01:06:39 LE2
6 F Schrader, Hermann 59 GER 6356 14:27:24 01:10:14 SD2
7 A Enoch, Nadine 37 GER 1411 15:37:38 01:04:08 SD3
8 B Kohler, Jürgen 49 GER 440466 16:41:46 00:54:42 SD1
9 C Schleef, Uwe 54 GER 1908 17:36:28 00:59:58 SD4

10 D Schley, Antje 43 GER 410222 18:36:26 00:51:09 SE1
11 E Bader, Gerhard 58 GER 6355 19:27:35 00:45:55 SE4 mis
